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Description

201707100002
43580

07/10/2017
08:19:01 AM

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Grantor RELEASES WARREN
MARK J

Instr
#:20061120000
566850

201707100002
44190

07/10/2017
10:26:58 AM

BERRY
ROBERTA L

Grantee RELEASES LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20140718000
219860

201707100002
44360

07/10/2017
10:52:43 AM

BOBO
ZACHARY

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
COLLEGIATE
STUDENT
LOAN TRUST
2007 3

Instr
#:20140311000
067670

201707100002
44470

07/10/2017
11:24:29 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROGERS
ANGELA D

201707100002
44480

07/10/2017
11:24:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ENGLISH
CHARLES

201707100002
44510

07/10/2017
11:24:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RIGBY
CHRISTOPHE
R S

201707100002
44490

07/10/2017
11:24:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARKER
CHRISTOPHE
R L

201707100002
44530

07/10/2017
11:24:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH
ELIZABETH A

201707100002
44540

07/10/2017
11:24:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VEST
FRANKLIN C

201707100002
44560

07/10/2017
11:24:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

QUINTANA
JESUS E
CORTES

201707100002
44570

07/10/2017
11:24:39 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BOWERS
KEVIN W

201707100002
44570

07/10/2017
11:24:39 AM

BOWERS
TANA J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201707100002
44590

07/10/2017
11:24:41 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PEARSON
LACY

201707100002
44580

07/10/2017
11:24:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PEARSON
LACY

201707100002
44570

07/10/2017
11:24:39 AM

BOWERS
KEVIN W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201707100002
44610

07/10/2017
11:24:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SCOFIELD
ALBERT F

201707100002
44600

07/10/2017
11:24:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

POOLE TYLER

201707100002
44640

07/10/2017
11:24:46 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAREDIA
FAIAZ R



201707100002
44690

07/10/2017
11:24:51 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEXTON
KENNETH E

201707100002
44670

07/10/2017
11:24:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LARH JESUS

201707100002
44720

07/10/2017
11:24:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCWHORTER
ROGER A

201707100002
44710

07/10/2017
11:24:53 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PERKINS
MICHAEL

201707100002
44700

07/10/2017
11:24:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PERKINS
MICHAEL

201707100002
44730

07/10/2017
11:24:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BANKS
TAMBA

201707100002
44740

07/10/2017
11:24:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALTON
THOMAS J

201707100002
44760

07/10/2017
11:24:58 AM

COLEMAN
TAWANNA M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201707100002
44730

07/10/2017
11:24:55 AM

BANKS
TAMBA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201707100002
44760

07/10/2017
11:24:58 AM

COLEMAN
DONALD

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201707100002
44780

07/10/2017
11:25:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALTERS
LARRY W

201707100002
44880

07/10/2017
11:25:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH
PHILLIP W


