Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707100002 43580	07/10/2017 08:19:01 AM	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN MARK J					Instr #:20061120000 566850	
201707100002 44190	07/10/2017 10:26:58 AM	BERRY ROBERTA L	Grantee	RELEASES	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20140718000 219860	
201707100002 14360	07/10/2017 10:52:43 AM	BOBO ZACHARY	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE STUDENT LOAN TRUST 2007 3					Instr #:20140311000 067670	
201707100002 44470	07/10/2017 11:24:29 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROGERS ANGELA D						
201707100002 44480	07/10/2017 11:24:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ENGLISH CHARLES						
201707100002 14510	07/10/2017 11:24:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RIGBY CHRISTOPHE R S						
201707100002 14490	07/10/2017 11:24:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARKER CHRISTOPHE R L						
201707100002 14530	07/10/2017 11:24:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH ELIZABETH A						
201707100002 14540	07/10/2017 11:24:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VEST FRANKLIN C						
201707100002 14560	07/10/2017 11:24:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	QUINTANA JESUS E CORTES						
201707100002 14570	07/10/2017 11:24:39 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BOWERS KEVIN W						
201707100002 14570	07/10/2017 11:24:39 AM	BOWERS TANA J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201707100002 14590	07/10/2017 11:24:41 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PEARSON LACY						
201707100002 14580	07/10/2017 11:24:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PEARSON LACY						
201707100002 14570	07/10/2017 11:24:39 AM	BOWERS KEVIN W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201707100002 4610	07/10/2017 11:24:43 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SCOFIELD ALBERT F						
201707100002 4600	07/10/2017 11:24:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	POOLE TYLER						
201707100002 14640	07/10/2017 11:24:46 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAREDIA FAIAZ R						

201707100002 44690	07/10/2017 11:24:51 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEXTON KENNETH E			
201707100002 44670	07/10/2017 11:24:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LARH JESUS			
201707100002 44720	07/10/2017 11:24:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCWHORTER ROGER A			
201707100002 44710	07/10/2017 11:24:53 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PERKINS MICHAEL			
201707100002 44700	07/10/2017 11:24:52 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PERKINS MICHAEL			
201707100002 44730	07/10/2017 11:24:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BANKS TAMBA			
201707100002 44740	07/10/2017 11:24:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALTON THOMAS J			
201707100002 44760	07/10/2017 11:24:58 AM	COLEMAN TAWANNA M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201707100002 44730	07/10/2017 11:24:55 AM	BANKS TAMBA	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201707100002 44760	07/10/2017 11:24:58 AM	COLEMAN DONALD	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			
201707100002 44780	07/10/2017 11:25:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALTERS LARRY W			
201707100002 44880	07/10/2017 11:25:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH PHILLIP W			